
2579 SGJ

0013 SGJ

0349 SGJ

0423 SGJ

2601 SGJ

2710 SGJ

2810 SGJ

0022 SGJ

0307 SGJ DELQ $5,100.00 as of 11/4/2024 m;BENAVIDEZ-POLANCO, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

MCCLOUD, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $4,255.00 as of 11/4/24 next 

payment due $1,205.00 on 11/20/24 

ml;

NOAF FM 9/26/24 $650 PD IN PLN 

AJ 9/27/24;

VALENZUELA, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $9,045.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;

GRAYDON, E LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

Fees Expenses and Charges filed 

9/20/24 amt $1,700.00 need to be 

added to order 9/23/24 ml;

GUILLORY, L LAWRENCE 

HERRERA

Latondra Denise 

Guillory 

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $20,883.98 as of 11/4/24 next 

payment of $10,441.00 due on 

11/7/24 ml;

DA REQ PASS TO NOV 

DOCKET/TST

Dr Response to TRCC FM 10/30/24 

DR req $400 pd in plan MP 11/4/24;

RAWLINGS, S JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved/W Changes

(MartyLivingston)

WALTERS, J DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

WASHINGTON, D DAVID S KOHM 

AND 

ASSOCIATES

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

HARRIS, V ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $2,404.00 as 11/6/24 ml;

Notice of Mortgage Payment change 

filed 10/31/24 changing payment 

from $672.46 to $632.16 ml 11/5/24;



0459 SGJ

2388 SGJ

2528 SGJ

0015 SGJ

0028 SGJ

0034 SGJ

0037 SGJ

0078 SGJ

0322 SGJ

0484 SGJ

0166 SGJ

2171 SGJ

0002 SGJ JOHNSON, T RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $1,071.00 as of 11/4/24 next 

payment due $5,006.00 on 11/20/24 

ml;

SPECIALE, P PRO SE  8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

WHITE, J LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC

BRADY, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

WHITE, K LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

WADE, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $745.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;

RUSHING, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

STUART, F LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

KENNEDY, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

JOHNSON, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $5,642.67 next payment due 

11/18/24 ml 11/4/24;

BEATY JR, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC DELQ $965.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;

CARTER, I LEINART LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

GILES, C LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)



0448 SGJ

0283 SGJ

0438 SGJ

0137 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:26

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 at  8:58 am

BASS, J TORONJO AND 

PROSSER LAW

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

DELQ $1,780.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;

HARRIS, J SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)

JONES, B SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

 8:30:00AM TRCC

TRCC Docket

Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WALKER, V RUBIN AND 

ASSOCIATES 

PC

 8:30:00AM TRCC Approved

(MartyLivingston)


