## Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

2570	SGJ	HADDIC V	ALL MAND LAVA		0.20.00 4 14	TRCC		DELO \$2.404.00 ac. 11/6/24 mall:
2579	SGJ	HARRIS, V	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$2,404.00 as 11/6/24 ml; Notice of Mortgage Payment change filed 10/31/24 changing payment from \$672.46 to \$632.16 ml 11/5/24;
0013	SGJ	WASHINGTON, D	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0349	SGJ	WALTERS, J	DAVID S KOHM AND ASSOCIATES		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0423	SGJ	RAWLINGS, S	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved/W Changes (MartyLivingston)	Fees Expenses and Charges filed 9/20/24 amt \$1,700.00 need to be added to order 9/23/24 ml;
2601	SGJ	GUILLORY, L	LAWRENCE HERRERA	Latondra Denise Guillory	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$20,883.98 as of 11/4/24 next payment of \$10,441.00 due on 11/7/24 ml; DA REQ PASS TO NOV DOCKET/TST Dr Response to TRCC FM 10/30/24 DR req \$400 pd in plan MP 11/4/24;
2710	SGJ	GRAYDON, E	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$4,255.00 as of 11/4/24 next payment due \$1,205.00 on 11/20/24 ml; NOAF FM 9/26/24 \$650 PD IN PLN AJ 9/27/24;
2810	SGJ	VALENZUELA, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$9,045.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;
0022	SGJ	MCCLOUD, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (MartyLivingston)	
0307	SGJ	BENAVIDEZ-POLANCO, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$5,100.00 as of 11/4/2024 m;

## **TRCC Docket**

# Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Jase	Code	Name Attorney Attorney	Time Description Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
459	SGJ	GILES, C	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
2388	SGJ	CARTER, I	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$5,642.67 next payment due 11/18/24 ml 11/4/24;
2528	SGJ	BEATY JR, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$965.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;
0015	SGJ	JOHNSON, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0028	SGJ	KENNEDY, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0034	SGJ	STUART, F	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$745.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;
0037	SGJ	RUSHING, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0078	SGJ	WADE, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0322	SGJ	WHITE, K	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0484	SGJ	BRADY, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0166	SGJ	WHITE, J	LOBUE LAW PLLC	8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$1,071.00 as of 11/4/24 next payment due \$5,006.00 on 11/20/24 ml;
2171	SGJ	SPECIALE, P	PRO SE	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0002	SGJ	JOHNSON, T	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	

#### **TRCC Docket**

0137 SGJ

Page 1 of 1

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

TORONJO AND

PROSSER LAW

BASS, J

## Calendar Date: Thursday, November 14, 2024

Case	Code	Name Attorney	Attorney Time Description	Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
0448	SGJ	WALKER, V	RUBIN AND ASSOCIATES PC		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	
0283	SGJ	JONES, B	SEMRAD LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC		DELQ \$1,780.00 as of 11/4/24 ml;
0438	SGJ	HARRIS, J	SEMRAD LAW FIRM		8:30:00AM	TRCC	Approved (MartyLivingston)	

8:30:00AM

TRCC

Approved

(MartyLivingston)

Total # Case on Docket:26

Printed: Wednesday, November 6, 2024 at 8:58 am